NORDSON CORPORATION • AMHERST, OHIO • USA
This document is subject to change without notice.
Check http://emanuals.nordson.com for the latest version.
380 Sieve
Manual P/N 7156868A
−English−
Issued 11/10
P/N 7156868A � 2010 Nordson Corporation380 Sieve

necessary, modified to suit the specific requirements.
Maintenance Intervals Table
Part number Designation Spare Part
Seals Check for wear, damage, pollution Visual inspection (daily)
Sieve screen Check for wear, damage Visual inspection (daily)
Hose connection Check for wear Check (daily)
380 Sieve12
P/N 7156868A � 2010 Nordson Corporation380 Sieve
Wearing and Spare Parts
Part number Designation
768475 SIEVE,380,U/SONIC 224 MICRON,STRAIGHT,W/CONTROL
768476 SIEVE,380,U/SONIC 224 MICRON,BENT,W/CONTROL
768477 SIEVE,380,500 MICRON, STRAIGHT OUTLET
768478 SIEVE,380,500 MICRON, BENT OUTLET
768479 STAND,380 SIEVE,STAND ALONE
768480 BASE,380 SIEVE,STRAIGHT OUTLET
768482 SCREEN,380 SIEVE,300 MICRON
768483 SCREEN,380 SIEVE,400 MICRON
768484 SCREEN,380 SIEVE,500 MICRON
768487 ULTRASONIC CONTROL & TRANSDUCER,380
768488 SCREEN,380 SIEVE,400 MICRON ULTRASONIC
768489 SCREEN,380 SIEVE,224 MICRON ULTRASONIC
768490 SCREEN,380 SIEVE,160 MICRON ULTRASONIC
768491 EVALUATION BOX,380 SIEVE,EXTERNAL SIGNAL
768496 FASTENER,380 SIEVE LID
769097 VIBRATOR,ATEX,240 VAC,CAPACITOR INLINE
� Spare parts and wearing parts that are not inspected with the system
can lead to malfunctioning.
� Use only original parts from Nordson as replacements.
WARNING:  The installation of unapproved components as well as
modifications and changes that have not been approved can compromise
safety and limit the warranty.
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true